www.atx.comATX Confidential and Proprietary
Features
Passive Modules
Splitting/Combining Modules
3RU Active Chassis
(front view)
•	16-way, 8-way, 6-way, 4-way, dual 4-way, and triple 2-way
universal splitting/combining modules

(1) Device to device isolation > 75 dB.
(2) Test point is relative to the common.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MP16 16-way Splitter/Combiner
MP8 8-way Splitter/Combiner, 1 GHz
MP8H 8-way Splitter/Combiner, 1.218 GHz
MP6-12DC 6x 12 dB Cascaded Directional Coupler Combiner, 1 GHz
MP6-12DCH 6x 12 dB Cascaded Directional Coupler Combiner, 1.218 GHz
MPSC6 Low Loss 6-way Splitter/Combiner, 1 GHz
MPSC6H Low Loss 6-way Splitter/Combiner, 1.218 GHz
MP6C 6-way Combiner, 1 GHz
MP6CH 6-way Combiner, 1.218 GHz
MP4C 4-way Combiner, 1 GHz
MP4CH 4-way Combiner, 1.218 GHz
MP4-2S Dual 4-way Splitter, 1 GHz
MP4-2SH Dual 4-way Splitter, 1.218 GHz
MP4-2C Dual 4-way Combiner, 1 GHz
MP4-2CH Dual 4-way Combiner, 1.218 GHz
MP4-2SC Dual 4-way Splitter/Combiner, 1 GHz
MP4-2SCH Dual 4-way Splitter/Combiner, 1.218 GHz
MP2-3 Triple 2-way Splitter/Combiner, 1 GHz
MP2-3H Triple 2-way Splitter/Combiner, 1.218 GHz
MP2C2S-2 Dual 2x2 Narrowcast Combiner/Splitter, 1 GHz
MP2-3PH Triple 2-way Splitter/Combiner with Input Pad, 1.218 MHz